
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461401003009000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,757

CAMA #: 146 14 0 10 03 009 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

BATE00210
BATES, AVA M

    

Owner: BATES, AVA M Legal: RANDOLPH AVE LOT NO 2 SUNNYMEDE SUB NO 2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 960024

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 907.73 907.73 1,815.46

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202408150-1 12/21/2020

0.00

12/21/2020

907.73

1 907.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

907.73

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202432180-1 04/23/2021

907.73 0.00

04/23/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

907.73

0.00

0.00

**********

907.73

Ava Bates

Check #Name/Amnt: 4451                Ava Bates                              907.73

Grand Totals 907.73 907.73 0.00 1,815.46

907.73 0.00 907.73 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/30/2025 8:35:31 AM


