## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/30/2025 8:35:31 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 11,757

Parcel #: 1461401003009000

**CAMA #:** 146 14 0 10 03 009 00 0 00

**Sec:** 14 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

BATE00210

BATES, AVA M

Owner: BATES, AVA M Legal: RANDOLPH AVE LOT NO 2 SUNNYMEDE SUB NO 2

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	960024	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	907.73	907.73	1,815.46
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202408150-1	12/21/2020 0.00	12/21/2020 907.73	1	907.73 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments Import
202432180-1	04/23/2021	04/23/2021	2	0.00	907.73	0.00	907.73	
907.73	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Ava Bates	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 4451	Ava Bates		907.73				
Grand Totals				907.73	907.73	0.00	1,815.46	
907.73	0.00	907.73		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00